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IDENTIFICACION

11686093
1110475117
901089314
1110490682
1110449140
1110510867
14296816
1105613495
28874309
93206528
1110520071
65631545
40627894
1110503254
5829551
38361230
2231710
9009696408
9009700281
9009697982
9009697800
373979
1006821845
1110552772
1110498105
93235604
1006775770
11686203
28554048
14396164
1105610492
1119004157
1110483324
1119211784
1032453204
1110468990
53039461
1110479489
5997029
52742722
1032374849
1110464737
1110506570
14137676
9009717656
1110527265
1110449223
1060987888
1110545105
38360685
1110464403
93238187
1016033959
1110494089
80739850
1110507086
28951713
1110503696
1026563463
93238016
1110464537
28557757
1110554266
1234640607
1110503675
1016098436
1110463487
36305426
1110521634
1110503881

RAZON SOCIAL

MOYA QUINTERO MARCO ANTONIO
OBANDO TORRES JULI PATRICIA
CUNINA IPS S.AS

CASTRO MEJIA DIEGO ARMANDO
QUEZADA QUINTERO SANDRA MILENA
BOLIVAR LOPEZ VICTOR MANUEL
ESPINEL RAMIREZ LUIS ERNESTO

ORTIZ DUQUE JUAN DAVID

URUENA VARON DIANA PAOLA

SALCEDO MONTEALEGRE JOHN FERNANDO
ACERO MARTINEZ JOSE LUIS

OCAMPO GARCIA RUTH LUCENA
RODRIGUEZ ANA ZULEIMA

TAPIERO MONTEALEGRE WILLINTON
ARIAS VELANDIA FREDY ALEXANDER
REPIZO VARGAS YENITH MIRENA
REMISIO LEYTON JAIRO JAVIER

VOALA CONSULTORIA Y CONSTRUCCION S.A.S
URBANISMO RTB S.A.S.

PROYECTAMOS TOTAL S.A.S.

AGENCIA Y OPERADOR TURISTICO CAJAMARCA TRAIL AND R
FLORES HONORIO ANTONIO GIOVANNI
ACOSTA PEREZ MAYRA ALEJANDRA
PINEDA FORERO MARIA ALEJANDRA
ROJAS CHAPARRO LUIS MIGUEL
CIFUENTES MORENO DIEGO FELIPE
ALVARADO TORRES WILLIAM FELIPE
PARRA GONZALEZ ANDRES FELIPE
ARANGO RODRIGUEZ DEICY SIOMARA
POSADA SILVA DIEGO ALEXANDER
FLORIAN BOHORQUEZ SANDRA MILENA
CUELLAR BONILLA JEFFERSON JULIAN
GONZALEZ CARVAJAL YEIMMY LUCIA
MELO ENCISO SAYURI

GONZALEZ NAVARRO MAIRA ALEJANDRA
AREVALO VARGAS LEIDY JOHANNA
CESPEDES GUTIERREZ ASTRID JOHANA
RIVERA CACERES MARIA CAMILA
ORDONEZ GUTIERREZ HAIDER

RICO SANCHEZ XIMENA XIOMARA
REINOSO RIAZA SANDRA MILENA
ARGUELLES SAENZ CAMILO ALBERTO
CALDERON RAMIREZ ANDRES FELIPE
DIAZ ICO GUSTAVO ADOLFO
PREFABRICADOS SANTI & GABOA Y N S.A.S.
MORENO BELTRAN KATHERINE

OSORIO ORJUELA NATALIE

JUAN EIVAR MAJIN CHICANGANA
URUENA VELEZ FREDDY LEONARDO
OLIVEROS DIAZ ISABEL

MONCADA REY NARGI VIVIANA

ORTIZ MUNOZ JOSE LUIS

CRUZ MARTINEZ HECTOR

HURTADO GONZALEZ MARTHA CAROLINA
CARDENAS MUNOZ RONALD ARLEY
YAZO SIERRA JUAN DAVID

TEQUE MUNOZ MARTHA YINET
RODRIGUEZ CASTANEDA YENIFER LISETH
MOLINA GARZON RUBIANID

GAITAN RUBEN DARIO

MENDOZA ANTONIO DIXON DANIEL
AVILA ZABALA YURI PAOLA

CUELLAR CORREA ERIKA

SIERRA MONCADA JULIETH KARINA
MARTINEZ VARON LUISA FERNANDA
HURTADO SANCHEZ JOHAN

RODRIGUEZ INFANTE ANGELA PATRICIA
CHARRY VALERO MARYORY

AGUIRRE RUBIANO LUZ JINETH

CASTRO GONZALEZ SAMUEL RICARDO

2.016

36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
51.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
140.000
89.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
123.000
36.000
51.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
51.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
51.000
51.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000

441.000

36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000

2.017 TOTAL A PAGAR

54.000

39.000

$ 132.000
$ 39.000
$ 199.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 105.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 140.000
$ 89.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 123.000
$ 36.000
$51.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$51.000
$ 36.000
$ 131.000
$ 75.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 105.000
$51.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 1.058.000
$ 75.000
$ 75.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$0

$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000



71
72
73
74
75
76
a4
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

1110556735
9009748769
1110552256
28555016
1110485192
1015996014
1110467903
1110524563
1110494679
1110503230
1110548111
1110467247
1106392511
1110530612

900976206

1109004922
9009765036
1110533314
1110543131
1031129352
9009777829
9009777843
9009781041
9009777850
1110551693
9009777725
9009780532
9009780944
9009780786
9009781215
80801423
1110544623
1006129580
28553459
9009784044
1110492624
1033706967
1110503202
1110452965
1117512086
1075220318
1078750294
38362420
1110545016
1110523113
1110456841
1110448431
1075228982
65633439
1110537474
1088268430
1110586167
28558484
1110508433
1110479937
9009816041
1106779368
1109419579
28555825
1234639625
9009835716
1069713074
1110500920
4408946
1110456214
14296862
37292111
1110443336
1110557187
93382579
53014050
9009841384
39569216

GAMBOA BARRAGAN DANNA MELISSA
INGENIERIA OPERACION Y LOGISTICA SAS
LANCHEROS ORTIZ BEATRIZ HELENA
VALBUENA GOMEZ LEIDY CAROLINA
SUAREZ MONTES YENNY CAROLINA
OTALORA MONTANA ROSA MARITZA
GOMEZ ZAMBRANO JINETH LORENA

SILVA OTALORA ANDRES FELIPE

JIMENEZ PRADA JESICA JANETH
VALENCIA CARDONA JULIAN DAVID
RIVERA SIERRA SOR FARLY

PERDOMO OLAYA JULIO ANDRES

VIDALES VASQUEZ NESTOR FABIAN
HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ YULIETH ALEXANDRA
PROTEGER SOLUCIONES JURICICAS S.A.S.
ALDANA VARGAS PAUBLA ANDREA
ASESORIAS MULTIDICIPLINARIAS S.A.S
PUENTES CAMACHO ALEJANDRO
CARDOZO LONDONO YINETH KATHERINNE
ESPINOSA DUARTE JORGE ELIECER
INGETERRITORIOS S.A.S

CLINICA BIOINTEGRAL S.A.S.

CRECER INN GROUP S.A.S.

EDGAR DONOSO S.A.S.

JARAMILLO GUTIERREZ SANTIAGO JOSE

TERMINAL OPERATIVO DE PROCEDIMIENTOS ESPECIALES S.

G - COMFEX S.A.S.

DEPOSITOS JUDICIALES LA MARTINICA S.A.S.
TRANSPORTES SALAS BRAVO S.A.S.
DISTRIBUIDORES DE SERVICIOS AP S.A.S.
VARGAS ALARCON JOSE JUAN CARLOS
GUZMAN ALBA JESSICA ALEJANDRA
CORTES RIVERA ANA MARIA
RODRIGUEZ MENDOZA VIANNEY
QPONEA COLOMBIA S.A.S.

VARON ALVIS ANDERSON JAVIER
AVENDARNO GACHA JOE MARLON
SUEREZ MELO HECTOR FABIAN

LOBON HERNANDEZ OSCAR ANTONIO
AGUDELO TAFUR CESAR AUGUSTO
GARCIA GARCIA YUDDY XIMENA
CASTRO GARCIA ROBERT

MARROQUIN DIAZ JENNYFER SUSANA
GARCIA RIOS EDWIN DAVID

MORA ANACONA JOHNNY JAVIER
VIATELA RIVERA DIEGO ARMANDO
MADRIGAL REPIZO YERMAN AUGUSTO
QUIROGA VIDAL LUZ ENEIDI

BURITICA ARCILA LEIDY NATALY
MUNOZ ORTIZ EDWIN

SOSSA GOMEZ MICHELL CAROLINA
BONILLA HERRAN LAURA GERALDINE
ZAPATA ARBOLEDA LUZ DARY

LOPEZ GONZALEZ JUAN CARLOS

MORA CUBIDES JHON FREDY
CONTRATISTAS ROYES SAS

ARANA GONGORA VIVIANA ANDREA
QUILCUE JURADO ANDERSON LEINER
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ YURANY
SERRANO GUZMAN DANIEL ALEJANDRO
L3 ACCESS S.A.S.

ZAMORA BELTRAN JAVIER FERNANDO
JARAMILLO LOZANO EDNA PAOLA
PARRA CIFUENTES MARIO FERNANDO
MENESES GARCIA WILMAR ALEJANDRO
MAHECHA PENA WILSON

FIGUEREDO VEGA YURLEY KARINA
PERALTA ACOSTA MARIO FERNANDO
ORDONEZ CAVIEDES JOHNNY RICARDO
RAMIREZ MORA JOSE RICADO
_LOZANO LOZANO JOHANA

EMPRESA DE SERVICIOS PUBLICOS GRUPO RECICLAJE INTELIGENTE Y

CUBILLOS CARDOZO RUTH NELLY

36.000
186.000
51.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
51.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
89.000
36.000
313.000

140.000

89.000

36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
51.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
51.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
231.000
51.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
140.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
89.000
36.000

188.000

39.000

39.000

39.000
54.000

39.000

39.000

39.000
235.000

39.000
150.000
39.000

$ 36.000
$ 374.000
$ 51.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$51.000
$ 75.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 36.000
$89.000
$ 75.000
$ 313.000
$0

$0

$ 140.000
$0

$ 169.000
$0

$0

$0

$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$51.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 105.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 466.000
$51.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 140.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 239.000
$ 75.000



144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
234
235
236

9009892170
1014274175
1110060049
4583593
9009847985
1105790109
1110465462
1110510996
1110479935
1110500264
1007063607
1110449967
1105610186
1110509881
24651227
1110540945
1110503446
1110526013
1110513920
1110513601
1110476530
28557800
1005696126
1106785220
1098726390
28688177
1110574732
1110545499
5976378
1110527446
1110537190
5829700
9009884427
14398941
9009884735
9009884670
65631042
1090370780
37995065
1110563528
1075268520
1110568859
9009889173
1098312595
80162408
1110497261
1069176083
14295667
28559835
5827974
9009903267
9009907435
1110492405
1110551624
1110494390
1007389963
37084981
1110519865
9009928321
1069734271
9009950677
9009952421

TARGET LOGISTICA'Y MERCADEO S.AS.
PADILLA MEZA ELIETH PAOLA

URUENA BUENDIA HEIDY XIMENA

LOAIZA TOBON ANDRES

RMP SUMINISTROS S.A.S

RUIZ DIAZ CAROLINA

GUTIERREZ CALLEJAS NESTOR ALFONSO
PATINO GALEANO YENNI LORENA

VINA DIAZ CARLOS ALFONSO

MORENO MARTINEZ LIZETH YURLEY
VARGAS LUIS CARLOS

CALDERON GOMEZ HUGO ANDRES
FLOREZ VANEGAS YURI ZULENA
CARREEJO RODRIGUEZ YEISON FELIPE
CASTANO LOPEZ SANDRA MILENA
ZAPATA MORENO JUAN CAMILO

AMAYA OSPINA JORGE ANDRES
ARANGO TAVERA JUAN DIEGO
ESPINOSA RAMIREZ ADRIAN GILDARDO
CASTELLANOS CHAPARRO DANNYS YESSENYA
BOHORQUEZ ORTIZ JOSE ALEXANDER
GUZMAN GLORIA JAIDITH

CASTRO GARCIA ANGELICA PAOLA
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ PAULA ANDREA

GIL MORA NURTH SLENDY

AROCA CERQUERA ISABEL

MARTINEZ VARGAS JHOAN SEBASTIAN
FORERO ANGEL ANGELA MARIA
JIMENEZ DELGADO MIGUEL ANGEL
PULIDO FERNANDEZ ADRIANA YULIETH
PARRA BARRERO DIEGO ARMANDO
GALINDO VARGAS FABIAN MAURICIO
LEYLA HERNANDEZ INGENIERIA S.A.S.
RAMIREZ ESPITIA OSCAR ANIBAL
CREDIACABADOS SAS

ASESORIAS DOCUMENTALES H.C. SAS
MORA IPUZ LUZ AYDA

AMAYA LEON JENNY CATALINA

PINILLA RAMIREZ ERICA LORENA
SANCHEZ CARDOSO JUAN SEBASTIAN
RODRIGUEZ CACERES CRISTIAN ALEXANDER
CANAS VALENCIA GABRIELA
COMERCIALIZADORA E INVERSIONES MAGESA SAS
ACOSTA VARON CARLOS FERNANDO
CABEZAS RIVERA LEANDRO

GUTIERREZ OVIEDO JUAN DAVID

LEON FRANCO CARLOS LEANDRO
ARTEAGA CESPEDES CRISTHIAN CAMILO
SUAREZ CRUZ MICHELLE VIVIANA

REYES HERNANDEZ DIEGO ALEJANDRO
INVERSIONES COL-AM SAS

MUEBLES ESCOLARES DIAZ S.A.S.
NARANJO FORERO BRIGITTE MARCELA
JIMENEZ CHAVEZ CARLOS JAVIER
TAMAYO CATICA JORGE ENRIQUE
CORREDOR VEGA DINAR DAVID

TOBAR TORO AURA JANETH

CORREDOR ZARATE ESNELIA LIZETH
DISTRIBUCIONES BERNAL LOZANO S.A.S.
ROMERO MORENO MONICA ALEXANDRA
MULTISERVICIOS TECNICOS THE CARS S.A.S.
CENTRO COLOMBIANO DE INVESTIGACION Y PRODUCCION DE LA CODC

51.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
67.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
67.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
51.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
89.000
75.000
51.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
441.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
36.000
51.000
36.000
140.000
36.000

$51.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 67.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 75.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 36.000
$ 67.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 51.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$89.000
$ 155.000
$51.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 36.000
$ 441.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 75.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$ 36.000
$51.000
$ 36.000
$ 140.000
$ 36.000



